

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21759-21760/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 12/08/2005 in SBCFA No. 27/1987 &2
3.9.2005 in DBSA No.

82/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

PEERU LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAXMI DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.

Mr. G.P. Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. R.M.S. Panwar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Parties to produce additional documents. Call for
original records. List after six weeks.

SINGH)

COURT MASTER

ER

COURT MAST