

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21759-
21760/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 12/08/2005 in SBCFA No. 27/1987
& DBSA No. 82/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

PEERU LAL

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

LAXMI DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/01/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondents may file additional documents before 22.2.2007.

List the matter on 22.2.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar